
Bosisio 11 06 23 Superveteran - Prove Cronometrate

Laptimes

Giro Ora Tempo Diff. Giro Ora giorno 

giorno

Tempo Diff. Giro Ora giorno 

giorno

Tempo Diff. Giro Ora giorno 

giorno

Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

 Po. 1 - # 15 PEVERIERI G. 1:56.194
Migliore

1 2:16.277 + 20.083 16:05:05.600

2 1:58.616 + 02.422 16:07:04.216

3 3:36.959 + 1:40.765 16:10:41.175

4 1:56.194 --------- 16:12:37.369

5 2:29.588 + 33.394 16:15:06.957

6 1:56.975 + 00.781 16:17:03.932

7 2:29.092 + 32.898 16:19:33.024

8 1:56.230 + 00.036 16:21:29.254

 Po. 2 - # 35 TOSETTO M. + 00.527
Diff. Primo

1 3:21.992 + 1:25.271 16:06:47.075

2 1:58.873 + 02.152 16:08:45.948

3 4:50.374 + 2:53.653 16:13:36.322

4 1:56.721 --------- 16:15:33.043

5 4:40.957 + 2:44.236 16:20:14.000

6 2:08.939 + 12.218 16:22:22.939

 Po. 3 - # 111 PEVERIERI T. + 01.101
Diff. Primo

1 2:07.815 + 10.520 16:05:01.380

2 1:57.672 + 00.377 16:06:59.052

3 4:06.725 + 2:09.430 16:11:05.777

4 1:58.289 + 00.994 16:13:04.066

5 1:58.820 + 01.525 16:15:02.886

6 4:44.049 + 2:46.754 16:19:46.935

7 1:57.295 --------- 16:21:44.230

 Po. 4 - # 50 OCCHIOLINI F. + 01.469
Diff. Primo

1 2:17.514 + 19.851 16:05:09.234

2 1:59.886 + 02.223 16:07:09.120

3 3:01.165 + 1:03.502 16:10:10.285

4 2:33.475 + 35.812 16:12:43.760

5 1:58.513 + 00.850 16:14:42.273

6 2:20.815 + 23.152 16:17:03.088

7 1:57.663 --------- 16:19:00.751

8 2:21.064 + 23.401 16:21:21.815

 Po. 5 - # 130 LIARDI D. + 02.592
Diff. Primo

1 2:15.275 + 16.489 16:05:10.501

2 1:59.737 + 00.951 16:07:10.238

3 2:16.585 + 17.799 16:09:26.823

4 1:58.786 --------- 16:11:25.609

5 2:23.379 + 24.593 16:13:48.988

6 2:06.025 + 07.239 16:15:55.013

7 1:59.198 + 00.412 16:17:54.211

8 1:58.905 + 00.119 16:19:53.116

9 2:15.802 + 17.016 16:22:08.918

 Po. 6 - # 432 SAGLIMBENI M. + 03.158
Diff. Primo

1 2:33.769 + 34.417 16:06:01.419

2 2:00.523 + 01.171 16:08:01.942

3 2:21.286 + 21.934 16:10:23.228

4 2:06.487 + 07.135 16:12:29.715

5 2:01.724 + 02.372 16:14:31.439

6 1:59.977 + 00.625 16:16:31.416

7 2:21.142 + 21.790 16:18:52.558

8 1:59.352 --------- 16:20:51.910

 Po. 7 - # 82 GAIARDONI A. + 04.059
Diff. Primo

1 2:34.081 + 33.828 16:05:58.522

2 2:00.253 --------- 16:07:58.775

3 2:22.479 + 22.226 16:10:21.254

4 2:24.542 + 24.289 16:12:45.796

5 2:00.837 + 00.584 16:14:46.633

6 2:37.741 + 37.488 16:17:24.374

7 2:00.381 + 00.128 16:19:24.755

8 2:00.761 + 00.508 16:21:25.516

 Po. 8 - # 21 RAVAGLIA M. + 04.700
Diff. Primo

1 2:15.254 + 14.360 16:05:13.469

2 2:15.329 + 14.435 16:07:28.798

3 2:02.248 + 01.354 16:09:31.046

4 2:03.106 + 02.212 16:11:34.152

5 3:33.297 + 1:32.403 16:15:07.449

6 2:01.858 + 00.964 16:17:09.307

7 2:24.539 + 23.645 16:19:33.846

8 2:00.894 --------- 16:21:34.740

 Po. 9 - # 824 BURANA S. + 04.861
Diff. Primo

1 2:14.783 + 13.728 16:05:11.728

2 2:02.103 + 01.048 16:07:13.831

3 2:40.048 + 38.993 16:09:53.879

4 2:34.782 + 33.727 16:12:28.661

5 2:01.486 + 00.431 16:14:30.147

6 2:28.538 + 27.483 16:16:58.685

7 2:01.055 --------- 16:18:59.740

8 2:39.122 + 38.067 16:21:38.862

 Po. 10 - # 180 SILVESTRO D. + 04.986
Diff. Primo

1 2:06.633 + 05.453 16:05:28.489

2 2:04.667 + 03.487 16:07:33.156

3 2:11.250 + 10.070 16:09:44.406

4 2:03.513 + 02.333 16:11:47.919

5 2:03.686 + 02.506 16:13:51.605

6 2:03.948 + 02.768 16:15:55.553

7 2:01.180 --------- 16:17:56.733

8 2:02.313 + 01.133 16:19:59.046

9 2:15.008 + 13.828 16:22:14.054

 Po. 11 - # 369 CORNAGGIA F. + 05.261
Diff. Primo

1 2:02.562 + 01.107 16:05:54.290

2 5:20.745 + 3:19.290 16:11:15.035

3 2:01.455 --------- 16:13:16.490

4 2:22.872 + 21.417 16:15:39.362

5 2:01.604 + 00.149 16:17:40.966

6 2:27.608 + 26.153 16:20:08.574

7 2:22.120 + 20.665 16:22:30.694

 Po. 12 - # 701 ROMA M. + 05.458
Diff. Primo

1 2:10.654 + 09.002 16:05:12.061

2 2:28.322 + 26.670 16:07:40.383

3 2:02.230 + 00.578 16:09:42.613

4 2:27.801 + 26.149 16:12:10.414

5 2:01.760 + 00.108 16:14:12.174

6 2:26.962 + 25.310 16:16:39.136

7 2:01.652 --------- 16:18:40.788

8 2:29.006 + 27.354 16:21:09.794

 Po. 13 - # 371 SIMONINI C. + 05.772
Diff. Primo

1 2:20.885 + 18.919 16:05:21.176

2 2:04.034 + 02.068 16:07:25.210

3 2:50.972 + 49.006 16:10:16.182

4 2:03.330 + 01.364 16:12:19.512

5 2:02.978 + 01.012 16:14:22.490

6 2:32.006 + 30.040 16:16:54.496

7 2:01.966 --------- 16:18:56.462

8 2:27.508 + 25.542 16:21:23.970

 Po. 14 - # 205 BONTADINI M. + 07.536
Diff. Primo

1 2:07.875 + 04.145 16:05:18.882

2 2:05.453 + 01.723 16:07:24.335

3 2:21.736 + 18.006 16:09:46.071

4 2:03.730 --------- 16:11:49.801

5 2:22.909 + 19.179 16:14:12.710

6 2:03.841 + 00.111 16:16:16.551

7 2:04.832 + 01.102 16:18:21.383

8 2:34.791 + 31.061 16:20:56.174

 Po. 15 - # 125 FAGIOLARI F. + 07.994
Diff. Primo

1 2:06.650 + 02.462 16:05:27.169

2 2:04.542 + 00.354 16:07:31.711

3 2:42.639 + 38.451 16:10:14.350

4 2:04.188 --------- 16:12:18.538

5 2:39.461 + 35.273 16:14:57.999

6 2:05.586 + 01.398 16:17:03.585

7 3:00.121 + 55.933 16:20:03.706

8 2:06.757 + 02.569 16:22:10.463

 Po. 16 - # 972 GALVANI P. + 09.041
Diff. Primo

1 2:43.079 + 37.844 16:06:04.879

2 2:22.942 + 17.707 16:08:27.821

3 2:05.242 + 00.007 16:10:33.063

4 2:34.745 + 29.510 16:13:07.808

5 2:05.710 + 00.475 16:15:13.518

6 2:21.843 + 16.608 16:17:35.361

7 2:05.235 --------- 16:19:40.596

8 2:43.788 + 38.553 16:22:24.384

Fastest lap: 1:56.194 
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 Po. 17 - # 74 DAL BO M. + 09.379
Diff. Primo

1 2:15.181 + 09.608 16:05:41.458

2 2:07.547 + 01.974 16:07:49.005

3 2:17.409 + 11.836 16:10:06.414

4 2:06.717 + 01.144 16:12:13.131

5 2:22.977 + 17.404 16:14:36.108

6 2:05.573 --------- 16:16:41.681

7 2:14.330 + 08.757 16:18:56.011

8 2:06.402 + 00.829 16:21:02.413

 Po. 18 - # 164 MATTIUZ P. + 09.831
Diff. Primo

1 2:15.225 + 09.200 16:05:30.842

2 2:07.804 + 01.779 16:07:38.646

3 2:08.363 + 02.338 16:09:47.009

4 2:06.025 --------- 16:11:53.034

5 2:06.200 + 00.175 16:13:59.234

6 2:08.385 + 02.360 16:16:07.619

7 2:08.401 + 02.376 16:18:16.020

8 2:08.227 + 02.202 16:20:24.247

 Po. 19 - # 373 GRASSINI M. + 10.124
Diff. Primo

1 2:11.530 + 05.212 16:05:15.057

2 2:08.498 + 02.180 16:07:23.555

3 2:09.482 + 03.164 16:09:33.037

4 3:15.529 + 1:09.211 16:12:48.566

5 2:06.318 --------- 16:14:54.884

6 2:30.531 + 24.213 16:17:25.415

7 2:09.051 + 02.733 16:19:34.466

8 2:52.054 + 45.736 16:22:26.520

 Po. 20 - # 728 CIAMPI A. + 10.201
Diff. Primo

1 2:19.857 + 13.462 16:05:50.969

2 2:08.832 + 02.437 16:07:59.801

3 2:08.550 + 02.155 16:10:08.351

4 2:07.968 + 01.573 16:12:16.319

5 2:07.716 + 01.321 16:14:24.035

6 2:06.395 --------- 16:16:30.430

7 2:07.054 + 00.659 16:18:37.484

8 2:08.921 + 02.526 16:20:46.405

 Po. 21 - # 773 POMPILI R. + 11.073
Diff. Primo

1 2:20.051 + 12.784 16:05:33.524

2 2:09.609 + 02.342 16:07:43.133

3 2:15.728 + 08.461 16:09:58.861

4 2:09.073 + 01.806 16:12:07.934

5 2:52.837 + 45.570 16:15:00.771

6 2:07.267 --------- 16:17:08.038

7 3:22.316 + 1:15.049 16:20:30.354

 Po. 22 - # 296 BIAGIOLI A. + 11.450
Diff. Primo

1 2:11.272 + 03.628 16:05:34.536

2 2:09.320 + 01.676 16:07:43.856

3 2:09.138 + 01.494 16:09:52.994

4 2:07.964 + 00.320 16:12:00.958

5 2:08.505 + 00.861 16:14:09.463

6 2:09.381 + 01.737 16:16:18.844

7 2:08.530 + 00.886 16:18:27.374

8 2:07.644 --------- 16:20:35.018

 Po. 23 - # 560 MAZZOLA A. + 13.134
Diff. Primo

1 2:17.019 + 07.691 16:05:44.943

2 2:11.261 + 01.933 16:07:56.204

3 2:11.086 + 01.758 16:10:07.290

4 2:23.914 + 14.586 16:12:31.204

5 2:10.501 + 01.173 16:14:41.705

6 2:23.773 + 14.445 16:17:05.478

7 2:09.328 --------- 16:19:14.806

8 2:24.914 + 15.586 16:21:39.720

 Po. 24 - # 17 VAGADORE M. + 13.940
Diff. Primo

1 2:39.183 + 29.049 16:06:19.920

2 2:13.341 + 03.207 16:08:33.261

3 2:10.868 + 00.734 16:10:44.129

4 2:10.806 + 00.672 16:12:54.935

5 2:12.854 + 02.720 16:15:07.789

6 2:10.468 + 00.334 16:17:18.257

7 2:31.176 + 21.042 16:19:49.433

8 2:10.134 --------- 16:21:59.567

 Po. 25 - # 601 BORELLA S. + 16.363
Diff. Primo

1 2:23.844 + 11.287 16:06:06.286

2 2:12.557 --------- 16:08:18.843

3 2:14.721 + 02.164 16:10:33.564

4 2:13.335 + 00.778 16:12:46.899

5 4:26.860 + 2:14.303 16:17:13.759

6 2:13.092 + 00.535 16:19:26.851

 Po. 26 - # 36 DI BLASIO A. + 28.520
Diff. Primo

1 2:41.528 + 16.814 16:06:44.150

2 2:35.293 + 10.579 16:09:19.443

3 2:24.714 --------- 16:11:44.157

4 2:26.773 + 02.059 16:14:10.930

5 2:29.879 + 05.165 16:16:40.809

Fastest lap: 1:56.194 
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